TXN 11/16) Judgment in a Criminal Case  Judgment -- Page 2 of 8 

DEFENDANT:   GERSON GONZALEZ TOVAR 
CASE NUMBER:  3:16-CR-00103-K (01) 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total term of:   

TWO HUNDRED-FOUR (204) Months.  This sentence shall run concurrent with any sentence imposed 
in Case Nos. F-1559146 and F-1572049 pending in Dallas County Criminal District Court 3 in Dallas, 
Texas. 

The defendant shall receive credit for time served in federal custody prior to sentencing.